Mobile Home Permits April 2003

Dat Permit#

4/2/2003

4/2/2003

4/7/2003

4/16/2003

4/17/2003

4/17/2003

4/21/2003

4/21/2003

4/21/2003

4/21/2003

4/22/2003

4/22/2003

4/22/2003

4/23/2003

4/24/2003

4/25/2003

4/29/2003

4/29/2003

Monday, June 09, 2003

LT03-89

LT03-90

LT03-92

ST03-104

LT03-105

LT03-106

LT03-108

LT03-109

LT03-111

ST03-112

LT03-113

LT03-114

LT03-115

LT03-117

LT03-119

LT03-120

LT03-126

ST03-125

PIN2

9671-08-3635-
00

9548-12-6464

9547-27-7030-
00
9661-66-4489-
00
9528-25-9916-
00
9693-46-8045-
00
9611-20-3654-
00
9611-45-8789-
00
9683-96-0828-
00
9645-35-8679-
00
9612-12-9040-
00
9559-19-9885-
00
9667-95-0436-
00
9548-02-7920-
00
9683-48-7914-
00
9683-55-4240-
00
9666-14-6282-
00
9661-29-8271-
00

OwnerName

VIVIAN ROSSER

JOSE GOMEZ

JAMES GARRETT MORRIS

JOHNSON, DAVID R
ANNIE JOHNSON

LISA A. MATTHEWS

JOHNNIE MAE PEOPLES

TONYA DAVIS
NANCY HEFNER
ELPIDIO MARAVILLIA
MAX HALL

SANDY GODFREY
MIKE THOMAS
ABELANDO VALDEZ
TOMMY JACKSON
WILSON, JAMES T
RICHARD & WENDY

HUGO AGUITTE

OwnerPhone

919-774-6529

919-774-3300

777-6060

718-1150

919-774-6529

774-7282

718-4376

919-774-6529

775-7048

499-5215

499-0842

478-9696

258-5375

919-258-3772

919-774-6319

919-776-6203

2898

109

1160

2807

175

162

827

55

55

1451

762

221

4145

1044

296

4

Address

COX MILL
THOROUGHFARE
BRANCH

BLACKS CHAPEL
CARVER
BUTCHER
BUCKHORN
MCPHERSON
BLACKSTONE
SANDY FORGE
OAKHOLLOW
STEELBRIDGE
SHERIFF WATSON
EAST FOREST
OAKS

STANLEY
AVENTS FERRY
COPELAND

ZION CHURCH

FIRETHORN

RD

RD

RD

DR

RD

RD

RD

RD

LN

LN

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

LN

Mobile Make
BROWN, RODNEY

BETTER LIVING
HOMES
CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS
HUDSON MOBILE
HOME MOVERS

BETTER LIVING
HOMES

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

SIDE JOB

SIDE JOB

SIDE JOB
EDWARDS MOBILE
HOME MOVERS
BROWN, RODNEY
FREEDOM HOMES
HOMES BY

VANDERBUILT

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

Siz
Single Wide

Double
Wide
Double
Wide

Single Wide

Double
Wide
Single Wide

Double
Wide
Double
Wide

Single Wide

Single Wide

Double
Wide
Double
Wide
Double
Wide

Single Wide
Single Wide
Double
Wide
Double
Wide

Single Wide

Total # of Permits
Total

Remarks

14X76
28 X 44
28 X 60
14X80
28X76
14X68
28X 44
32X80
14X801
997
16X 76
24X56
28X65
24X48
14X70
14X80
28X56
28X64

14X70

1999
2003
1987
1999
1995
1984
2003

2003

2003
1978
2002
2000
1997
1996
2003
2000

1999

18

$585.00
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